
3

4

5

6

9

10

8

21

7

Across
1 The number of 

lepers who 
remembered to 
thank Jesus 

5 After speaking to 
Jesus, as they went 
on their way they 
were ________. 

6 Jesus told the men 
to go and show 
themselves to 
these people 

8 The thankful man 
fell at Jesus' 
_______. 

9 Jesus said this is 
what made the 
man well. 

10 They cried out, 
"Jesus, Master, 
have ______ on us!" 

Down
2 Jesus asked, "Where 

are the ______?" 
3 The thankful man 

was a ____________. 
4 The thankful man 

__________ God. 
7 Number of lepers 

Jesus encountered on 
the way to Jerusalem 


